Tailored funeral

Professional services

Supplementary services

Provision of all professional services including all appropriate advice, support and guidance. All personnel necessary in making funeral arrangements including the completion of all documentation and liaising with all necessary third parties.

Bringing the deceased into our care,

Caring for the deceased, including preparation, presentation of the deceased in our Chapel of Rest.

Provision of a Hearse and necessary personnel to conduct the Funeral

Embalming

*Excludes Weekend Chapel Visits (£55.00 charge applicable)

£695.00 £55.00

£2300.00 *

£970.00

£195.00

£385.00

Tailored Funeral Costs inc Basic Coffin (£390.00)

Other Coffins available on request. Additional charge may apply to coffins and caskets over 6ft x20"

Hearse Only	Hearse + 1 Car	Hearse + 2 Cars	Hearse + 3 Cars
£2690.00	£2920.00	£3150.00	£3380.00
+Disbursements	+Disbursements	+Disbursements	+Disbursements

Disbursements - Payments made on your behalf such as burial or cremation fees

POA

Additional Services

Provision of a limousine £230.00 Floral hearse £375.00 Horse-drawn hearse POA £175.00 Reception into church or home Reception into church or home (outside normal working hours) £250.00 Additional mileage charge for private ambulance (per mile after exceeding first 20 miles) £1.70 Additional mileage charge for funeral vehicles (per mile after exceeding first 20 miles) £1.70 Additional staff fee for weekend funerals, charged per member of staff £60.00 Additional vehicle fee for weekend funerals, charged per vehicle £60.00

The Simple Funeral

A low-cost funeral option with limited services including a basic coffin, basic white gown, no choice of day or time of funeral and limited viewing of the deceased.

Simple Cremation £1899.00
Simple Burial £1899.00

Price excludes payments made on your behalf, the full amount must be paid prior to the funeral taking place and normally within 48 hours of arranging the funeral

Additional charge applies to coffins over 6ft x 20"

Additional charge applies for transfer of the deceased outside office hours

Simple Funeral Cremation – Total Costs				
Crematorium	Agecroft or Eccles	Howe Bridge	Overdale	
Our Charges	£1899.00	£1899.00	£1899.00	
Crematorium Fee	£850.00	£1105.00	£980.00	
Minister's Fee	£227.00	£227.00	£227.00	
Doctor's Fee (if applicable)	£82.00	£82.00	£82.00	
Total	£3058.00	£3313.00	£3188.00	

The Direct Funeral

A low-cost funeral with very limited services and no attendance

Direct Cremation

£1599.00 £2164.00

Price includes payments made on your behalf, the full amount must be paid prior to the funeral taking place and normally within 48 hours of arranging the funeral Additional charge applies to coffins over 6ft x20"

Additional charge applies for transfer of the deceased outside office hours

Direct Burial *Salford residents only POA for other council areas

Children's Funerals

Our services are provided free of charge for all children under 16 years of age.

This included the provision of a basic coffin, our professional and supplementary services including a hearse or other suitable vehicle

£0.00

This excludes any payments required to be made on your behalf.

